

Date: 05 July, 2021

Notification of Innovation & Start-up Policy at Galgotias University

This is notifying that Innovation & Start-up Policy as per the National Innovation & Start-up Policy has been formulated and approved by the competent authority. The policy shall be effective from the academic session of 2021-22. The Innovation & Start-up Policy at Galgotias University is uploaded on Innovation & Entrepreneurship section of official website of Galgotias University.

Link as followed:

https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in/Innovation-Entrepreneurship.asp

Date: 05/07/2021 Place: Greater Noida

Signature



Dr. Preeti Bajaj VICE-CHANCELLOR Galgotias University, Greater Noida, UP AISHE Code: U-0643